
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

MEMO INV_PA TALK EPISODE 6
1 message

BMB Npd <npd@bmb.gov.ph> Wed, Apr 28, 2021 at 4:56 PM
To: CDD Region 3 <cddregion3@gmail.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>,
pambcs.r3@gmail.com, cenromasinloc@denr.gov.ph, 30atlantika@gmail.com, Tubbataha Reefs Natural Park
<tmo@tubbatahareefs.org>, tubbataha88@gmail.com, PENRO Palawan <penropalawan@denr.gov.ph>
Cc: Jamie Tabing <jtabing.bmb@gmail.com>, Maria Gabrielle Jacob <mgjacob98@gmail.com>, Reneo Vicente
<reneo.vicente@bmb.gov.ph>, Babylyn Cacao <babylyn.cacao@bmb.gov.ph>, Juliana Balogo
<juliana.balogo@bmb.gov.ph>

Dear Colleagues,

We hope this email finds you well. Shared herewith is the signed Memorandum inviting the REDs of Region 3 and
MIMAROPA as well as the PASus of Masinloc Oyon Bay PLS and Tubbataha Reefs NP to be the resource persons
during the 6th Episode of the PA Talk to be held on 25 May 2021 at 10:00 AM. The PA Talk is an online talk show in
collaboration with the Office of the Deputy Speaker Loren Legarda. The 6th Episode is anchored on the Month of the
Ocean with the theme "The Science We Need For The Ocean We Want".

Details of the Talk show is provided in the signed Memorandum. We will  closely coordinate with the CDD and the
PAMO on this undertaking. We hope for your usual support. :)

Thank you and keep safe to all!

kind regards,
National Parks Division
DENR - Biodiversity Management Bureau
Ninoy Aquino Parks and Wildlife Center
Quezon Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City
Trunkline: (02) 8924-6031 loc. 232

Confidentiality Notice: The contents of this message and any attachments are intended solely for the addressee(s)
and may contain confidential and/or privileged information that may be legally protected from disclosure. If you are
not the intended recipient of this message, or if this message has been addressed to you in error, please
immediately alert the sender by reply email and then delete this message and any attachments from your system. If
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message or its attachments is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
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